
Country First Name Last Name Institution/Department  

Italy Aldo Bonasera INFN LNS  

bonasera@lns.infn.it

Italy Maria Colonna INFN LNS  

colonna@lns.infn.it

Italy Vincenzo Greco INFN LNS  

greco@lns.infn.it

Italy Angelo Pagano INFN LNS  

Angelo.Pagano@ct.infn.it

Italy Paulo Russotto INFN LNS  

russotto@lns.infn.it

Italy Massimo di Toro INFN LNS  

ditoro@lns.infn.it

Italy Giuseppe Verde Physicist, INFN  

verde@ct.infn.it
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